
�Manuel d’utilisation
Caractéristiques Radio
Protocole radio : WiFi
Fréquence radio : 2,4 GHz
Protocole : 802.11 b/g/n  
Portée radio : 
- Maçonnerie : 20m, à travers 3 parois max.
- Béton armé : 10m, à travers 1 paroi/plafond max.
- Placo plâtre/Bois : 30m, à travers 5 parois max.

Ref. KMPRI3680

Instruction manual
Ref. KMPRI3680 �Manual de instrucciones

Ref. KMPRI3680

Radio Features
Radio protocol: WiFi
Radio frequency: 2,4 GHz
Protocol: 802.11 b/g/n  
Radio range :
- Masonry: 20m, through 3 walls max.
- Reinforced concrete: 10m, through max. 1 wall/ceiling.
- Plasterboard/Wood: 30m, through max. 5 walls.

Características de la radio
Protocolo de radio : WiFi
Frecuencia de radio : 2,4 GHz
Protocolo : 802.11 b/g/n  
Alcance de la radio :
- Albañilería: 20m, a través de 3 paredes como máximo.
- Hormigón armado: 10m, a través de máximo. 1 pared/techo.
- Tablero de yeso/madera: 30m, a través de máximo. 5 paredes.  

Technical Specifications
Usage: Indoor only 
Operating temperature: -20°C /+45°C
Dimensions: 280×65×37.5mm 
Weight: 500g

Especificaciones técnicas
Uso : Sólo en interiores 
Temp. de funcionamiento : -20°C /+45°C
Dimensiones : 280×65×37.5mm 
Peso : 500g

Caractéristiques Techniques 
Usage : Intérieur uniquement 
Temp. de fonctionnement : -20°C /+45°C
Alimentation : 230Vac/50Hz
Dimensions : 280×65×37.5mm 
Poids : 500g

Garantie
Ce produit est garanti contre tout défaut de fabrication. La période de garantie est de 24 mois. Les dommages causés par une cause externe à 
l'appareil sont exclus (choc, chute, mauvaise utilisation, erreur de manipulation, etc ...).

Protection des données 
L’application Kozii respecte le Règlement Général sur la Protection des Données (RGPD). Plus d’informations sur https://www.xan-
lite-store.com/kozii

Déclaration simplifiée de conformité  
Nous, Yantec SAS - 92 boulevard Victor Hugo – 92110 Clichy, déclarons par la présente que le produit de type équipement radio électrique « Multiprise 
connectée WiFi » est conforme à la directive 2014/53/UE. Le texte complet de la déclaration UE de conformité est disponible sur 
https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii. Pour plus d’informations relatives à la conformité, veuillez nous contacter via notre site WEB : 
https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii, adresse : Yantec - 92 boulevard V. Hugo – 92110 Clichy.

Recyclage
Ce logo apposé sur le produit signifie qu’il s’agit d’un appareil dont le traitement en tant que déchet rentre dans le cadre de la directive 
2002/96/CE du 27 janvier 2003, relative aux déchets d’équipements électriques et électroniques (DEEE). La présence de substances 

dangereuses dans les équipements électriques et électroniques peut avoir des effets potentiels sur l’environnement et la santé humaine dans le 
cycle de retraitement de ce produit. Des systèmes de reprise et de collecte sont mis à votre disposition par les collectivités locales (déchetteries) 
et les distributeurs. Vous avez l’obligations d’utiliser les systèmes de collecte sélective mi à votre disposition.

Appairage
1- Maintenir le bouton ON/OFF pendant 3 secondes jusqu’à ce que le 
voyant commence à clignoter, dès que le bouton ON/OFF clignote il est prêt 
pour être appairé à Kozii APP.
- Quand la prise est allumée le voyant est bleu 
- Quand la prise est éteinte le voyant est rouge
2- Utilisez Kozii APP pour terminer le premier match en réseau avec des 
appareils.

Warranty
This product is guaranteed against any manufacturing defect. The warranty period is 24 months. Damages caused by an external factor to the 
device are excluded (shock, fall, misuse, handling error, etc. ...).

Data protection 
The Kozii app complies with the General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR). More information on https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii

Déclaration simplifiée de conformité  
Us, Yantec SAS - 92 boulevard Victor Hugo - 92110 Clichy, hereby declare that the radio equipment product "Wifi Smart power strip" complies with 
the directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available on https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii 
For more information about conformity, please contact us via our website : https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii, adress : Yantec - 92 
boulevard V. Hugo – 92110 Clichy.

Recycling
This logo affixed to the product means that it is a device whose treatment as waste falls within the scope of Directive 2002/96/EC of 27 
January 2003 on waste electrical and electronic equipment (WEEE). The presence of hazardous substances in electrical and electronic 

equipment can have potential effects on the environment and human health in the reprocessing cycle of this product. Take-back and collection 
systems are available from local authorities (waste disposal sites) and distributors. You must use the selective collection systems available to you.

V02 V02 V02

Garantía
Este producto está garantizado contra cualquier defecto de fabricación. El periodo de garantía es de 24 meses. Quedan excluidos los daños 
provocados por una causa externa al aparato (golpes, caídas, mal uso, error de manipulación, etc...).

Protección de datos 
La aplicación Kozii respeta el Reglamento General de Protección de Datos (GDPR). Más información en https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii

Declaración de conformidad simplificada  
Nosotros, Yantec SAS - 92 boulevard Victor Hugo - 92110 Clichy, declaramos que el equipo radioeléctrico tipo producto "Wifi Enchufe múltiple 
inteligente" es conforme a la Directiva 2014/53/UE. El texto completo de la declaración de conformidad de la UE está disponible en 
https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii. Para más información sobre el cumplimiento de la normativa, póngase en contacto con nosotros a través 
de nuestro sitio web: https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii, dirección: Yantec - 92 boulevard V. Hugo - 92110 Clichy.

Reciclaje
Este logotipo en el producto significa que se trata de un aparato cuyo tratamiento como residuo entra en el ámbito de aplicación de la 
Directiva 2002/96/CE, de 27 de enero de 2003, sobre residuos de aparatos eléctricos y electrónicos (RAEE). La presencia de sustancias 

peligrosas en los aparatos eléctricos y electrónicos puede tener efectos potenciales sobre el medio ambiente y la salud humana en el ciclo de 
reprocesamiento de este producto. Las autoridades locales (centros de eliminación de residuos) y los distribuidores ponen a su disposición 
sistemas de recogida y devolución. Tiene la obligación de utilizar los sistemas de recogida selectiva de que dispone.

Dépairage
1- Désinstaller l’appareil via l’application Kozii APP
 

Unpair
1- Remove the device via the Kozii APP

Appairing
1- Hold the ON/OFF button for 3 seconds until the light starts blinking, as 
soon as the ON/OFF button blinks it is ready to be paired with Kozii APP.
- When the socket is on the light is blue 
- When the socket is off the light is red
2- Use Kozii APP to complete the first network match with devices.
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Téléchargez l’app Kozii 1
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Download the Kozii app

A juego con
1- Retirar el dispositivo a través de la APP Kozii

Emparejamiento
1- Mantenga el botón ON/OFF durante 3 segundos hasta que la luz 
comience a parpadear, tan pronto como el botón ON/OFF parpadee está 
listo para ser emparejado con Kozii APP.
- Cuando la toma de corriente está encendida la luz es de color azul 
- Cuando el enchufe está apagado la luz es rojo
2- Utiliza la APP de Kozii para completar la primera coincidencia de red 
con los dispositivos.
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Descargar la aplicación Kozii

�

Puissances maximales utilisées par l'émetteur 
WIFI : 16dBm /  Bluetooth : 6dBm 

Maximum power used by the transmitter 
WIFI: 16dBm / Bluetooth: 6dBm 

Potencia máxima utilizada por el transmisor 
WIFI 16dBm / Bluetooth: 6dBm 



Características do Rádio
Protocolo de rádio : WiFi
Radiofreqüência : 2,4 GHz
Protocolo : 802.11 b/g/n  
Alcance do rádio :
- Alvenaria: 20m, através de 3 paredes no máximo.
- Betão armado: 10m, através de um máximo de 10m. 1 parede/teto.
- Placa de gesso cartonado/Madeira: 30m, através
de um máximo de 30m. 5 paredes.

Instrução manuel
Ref. KMPRI3680

Manule di istruzioni
Ref. KMPRI3680 �Instructie manuel

Ref. KMPRI3680

Especificações Técnicas
Utilização : Apenas em interiores 
Temperatura de operação : -20°C /+45°C
Dimensões : 280×65×37.5mm
Peso : 500g

Technische specificaties
Gebruik a : Alleen binnenshuis 
Bedrijfstemperatuur : -20°C /+45°C
Afmetingen : 280×65×37.5mm 
Gewicht : 500g

Specifiche tecniche
Uso : Solo per interni 
Temperatura di esercizio : -20°C /+45°C
Dimensioni : 280×65×37.5mm 
Peso : 500g
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Garantia
Este produto é garantido contra qualquer defeito de fabrico. O período de garantia é de 24 meses. Os danos causados por uma causa externa ao 
dispositivo estão excluídos (choque, queda, uso indevido, erro de manuseamento, etc...).

Protecção de dados
A aplicação Kozii respeita o Regulamento Geral de Protecção de Dados (GDPR). Mais informações em https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii

Declaração de conformidade simplificada  
Nós, Yantec SAS - 92 boulevard Victor Hugo - 92110 Clichy, declaramos que o equipamento de rádio eléctrico do tipo "Wifi Plugue múltiplo inteligente" 
está em conformidade com a Directiva 2014/53/UE. O texto completo da Declaração de Conformidade da UE está disponível em https://www.xan-
lite-store.com/kozii. Para mais informações sobre a conformidade, queira contactar-nos através do nosso website: https://www.xan-
lite-store.com/kozii, endereço: Yantec - 92 boulevard V. Hugo - 92110 Clichy.

Reciclagem
Este logótipo no produto significa que se trata de um dispositivo cujo tratamento como resíduo é abrangido pela Directiva 2002/96/CE 
de 27 de Janeiro de 2003 relativa aos resíduos de equipamentos eléctricos e electrónicos (REEE). A presença de substâncias perigosas 

em equipamentos eléctricos e electrónicos pode ter efeitos potenciais no ambiente e na saúde humana no ciclo de reprocessamento deste 
produto. Os sistemas de recolha e devolução são postos à sua disposição pelas autoridades locais (centros de eliminação de resíduos) e 
distribuidores. Tem a obrigação de utilizar os sistemas de recolha selectiva à sua disposição.

Garanzia
Questo prodotto è garantito contro qualsiasi difetto di fabbricazione. Il periodo di garanzia è di 24 mesi. I danni causati da una causa esterna al 
dispositivo sono esclusi (urto, caduta, uso improprio, errore di manipolazione, ecc ...).

Protezione dei dati 
L'applicazione Kozii rispetta il regolamento generale sulla protezione dei dati (GDPR). Maggiori informazioni su https://www.xanlite-store.com/-
kozii
Dichiarazione di conformità semplificata  
Noi, Yantec SAS - 92 boulevard Victor Hugo - 92110 Clichy, dichiariamo che il prodotto tipo apparecchiatura radio elettrica "Wifi Multi-spina 
intelligente" è conforme alla direttiva 2014/53/UE. Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformità UE è disponibile su https://www.xan-
lite-store.com/kozii. Per ulteriori informazioni sulla conformità, contattateci tramite il nostro sito web: https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii, 
indirizzo: Yantec - 92 boulevard V. Hugo - 92110 Clichy.

Riciclaggio
Questo logo sul prodotto significa che si tratta di un dispositivo il cui trattamento come rifiuto rientra nell'ambito della direttiva 
2002/96/CE del 27 gennaio 2003 sui rifiuti di apparecchiature elettriche ed elettroniche (WEEE). La presenza di sostanze pericolose nelle 

apparecchiature elettriche ed elettroniche può avere effetti potenziali sull'ambiente e sulla salute umana nel ciclo di ritrattamento di questo 
prodotto. I sistemi di raccolta e restituzione sono messi a vostra disposizione dalle autorità locali (centri di smaltimento) e dai distributori. Lei ha 
l'obbligo di utilizzare i sistemi di raccolta selettiva a sua disposizione.

Garantie
Dit product is gegarandeerd tegen fabricagefouten. De garantieperiode bedraagt 24 maanden. Schade veroorzaakt door een externe oorzaak aan 
het toestel is uitgesloten (schok, val, verkeerd gebruik, hanteringsfout, enz ...).

Gegevensbescherming
De Kozii applicatie respecteert de Algemene Verordening Gegevensbescherming (GDPR). Meer informatie op https://www.xanlite-store.com/-
kozii

Vereenvoudigde verklaring van overeenstemming 
Wij, Yantec SAS - 92 boulevard Victor Hugo - 92110 Clichy, verklaren hierbij dat het product van het type radio-elektrische apparatuur "Wifi Slimme 
stekkerdoos" in overeenstemming is met Richtlijn 2014/53/EU. De volledige tekst van de EU-conformiteitsverklaring is beschikbaar op 
https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii. Voor meer informatie over naleving kunt u contact met ons opnemen via onze website: https://www.xan-
lite-store.com/kozii, adres: Yantec - boulevard V 92. Hugo - 92110 Clichy.

Recycling
Dit logo op het product betekent dat het een apparaat is waarvan de behandeling als afvalstof binnen het toepassingsgebied valt van 
Richtlijn 2002/96/EG van 27 januari 2003 betreffende afgedankte elektrische en elektronische apparatuur (AEEA). De aanwezigheid van 

gevaarlijke stoffen in elektrische en elektronische apparatuur kan tijdens de opwerkingscyclus van dit product gevolgen hebben voor het milieu 
en de volksgezondheid. Inzamelings- en retoursystemen worden u ter beschikking gesteld door de plaatselijke autoriteiten (afvalverwerkingscen-
tra) en de distributeurs. U bent verplicht gebruik te maken van de selectieve inzamelingssystemen waarover u beschikt.

Radiofuncties
Radioprotocol : WiFi
Radiofrequentie : 2,4 GHz
Protocol : 802.11 b/g/n  
Radiobereik :
- Metselwerk: 20m, door 3 muren heen.
- Gewapend beton: 10m, door max. 1 muur/plafond.
- Gipskarton/hout: 30m, door max. 5 wanden.

Caratteristiche della radio
Protocollo radio : WiFi
Frequenza radio : 2,4 GHz
Protocollo : 802.11 b/g/n  
Portata radio :
- Muratura: 20 m, attraverso 3 pareti max.
- Cemento armato: 10m, attraverso max. 1 parete/soffitto.
- Cartongesso/Legno: 30m, attraverso max. 5 pareti. 

Emparelhamento instantâneo

Accoppiamento istantaneo Direct koppelen

Emparelhamento instantâneo
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Emparelhamento
1- Segure o botão ON/OFF durante 3 segundos até a luz começar a piscar, 
assim que o botão ON/OFF piscar está pronto para ser emparelhado com o 
Kozii APP.
- Quando a tomada está ligada a luz é azul
- Quando a tomada está apagada, a luz é vermelho
2- Utilizar o Kozii APP para completar a primeira correspondência de rede 
com dispositivos.

Correspondência
1- Retirar o dispositivo através do APP Kozii
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Descarregar a aplicação Kozii

Abbinamento
1- Tenere il pulsante ON/OFF per 3 secondi fino a quando la luce inizia a 
lampeggiare, non appena il pulsante ON/OFF lampeggia è pronto per 
essere accoppiato con Kozii APP.
- Quando la presa è accesa la luce è blu 
- Quando la presa è spenta la luce è rosso
2- Usa Kozii APP per completare la prima partita di rete con i dispositivi.

Corrispondente
1- Rimuovere il dispositivo tramite l'APP Kozii
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Scarica l'app Kozii

Koppelen
1- Houd de ON/OFF knop 3 seconden ingedrukt tot het lampje begint te 
knipperen, zodra de ON/OFF knop knippert is hij klaar om gekoppeld te 
worden met Kozii APP.
- Als het stopcontact aan is, is het licht blauw
- Als het stopcontact uit is, is het licht rood
2- Gebruik Kozii APP om de eerste netwerk match met apparaten te 
voltooien.

Passend bij
1- Verwijder het apparaat via de Kozii APP
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Download de Kozii app

Potência máxima utilizada pelo transmissor 
WIFI: 16dBm / Bluetooth: 6dBm 

Potenza massima utilizzata dal trasmettitore 
WIFI: 16dBm / Bluetooth: 6dBm 

Maximaal vermogen gebruikt door de zender 
WIFI: 16dBm / Bluetooth: 6dBm 



Funkmerkmale
Funkprotokoll: WiFi
Funkfrequenz: 2,4 GHz
Protokoll: 802.11 b/g/n  
Funkreichweite:
- Mauerwerk: 20m, durch max. 3 Wände.
- Stahlbeton: 10m, durch max. 1 Wand/Decke.
- Gipskarton/Holz: 30m, durch max. 5 Wände.

Gebrauchsanweisung
Ref. KMPRI3680

Εγχειρίδιο οδηγιών
Ref. KMPRI3680

Technische Daten
Verwendung: Nur für Innenräume 
Betriebstemperatur: -20°C /+45°C
Abmessungen: 280×65×37,5mm 
Gewicht: 500g

Τεχνικές προδιαγραφές
Χρήση:  Μόνο σε εσωτερικούς χώρους 
Θερμοκρασία λειτουργίας: -20°C /+45°C
Διαστάσεις: Διαστάσεις: 280×65×37.5mm 
Βάρος: 500g

V02 V02

Garantie
Für dieses Produkt gilt eine Garantie gegen jegliche Herstellungsfehler. Die Garantiezeit beträgt 24 Monate. Schäden, die durch äußere Einflüsse 
auf das Gerät verursacht werden, sind ausgeschlossen (Stoß, Sturz, Missbrauch, Handhabungsfehler, etc...).

Datenschutz 
Die Kozii-App entspricht den allgemeinen Datenschutzbestimmungen (GDPR). Mehr Informationen unter https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii

Vereinfachte Konformitätserklärung  
Wir, Yantec SAS - 92 boulevard Victor Hugo - 92110 Clichy, erklären hiermit, dass das Produkt "Wifi Smart power strip" mit der Richtlinie 
2014/53/EU übereinstimmt. Der vollständige Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung ist unter https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii verfügbar. 
Für weitere Informationen über die Konformität, kontaktieren Sie uns bitte über unsere Website: https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii, Adresse: 
Yantec - 92 boulevard V. Hugo - 92110 Clichy.

Wiederverwertung
Dieses auf dem Produkt angebrachte Logo bedeutet, dass es sich um ein Gerät handelt, dessen Behandlung als Abfall in den 
Anwendungsbereich der Richtlinie 2002/96/EG vom 27. Januar 2003 über Elektro- und Elektronik-Altgeräte (WEEE) fällt. Das 

Vorhandensein von gefährlichen Stoffen in Elektro- und Elektronikgeräten kann im Wiederaufbereitungszyklus dieses Produkts potenzielle 
Auswirkungen auf die Umwelt und die menschliche Gesundheit haben. Rücknahme- und Sammelsysteme sind bei den örtlichen Behörden 
(Mülldeponien) und Händlern erhältlich. Sie müssen die Ihnen zur Verfügung stehenden selektiven Sammelsysteme nutzen.

Εγγύηση
Αυτό το προϊόν είναι εγγυημένο έναντι οποιουδήποτε κατασκευαστικού ελαττώματος. Η περίοδος εγγύησης είναι 24 μήνες. 
Εξαιρούνται οι ζημιές που προκαλούνται από εξωτερικό παράγοντα στη συσκευή (κρούση, πτώση, κακή χρήση, λάθος χειρισμού, 
κ.λπ. ...).

Προστασία δεδομένων 
Η εφαρμογή Kozii συμμορφώνεται με τους Γενικούς Κανονισμούς Προστασίας Δεδομένων (GDPR). Περισσότερες πληροφορίες για 
το https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii
Απλοποιημένη δήλωση συμμόρφωσης  
Εμείς, η Yantec SAS - 92 boulevard Victor Hugo - 92110 Clichy, δηλώνουμε ότι το προϊόν ραδιοεξοπλισμού "Wi­ Smart power strip" 
συμμορφώνεται με την οδηγία 2014/53/ΕΕ. Το πλήρες κείμενο της δήλωσης συμμόρφωσης ΕΕ είναι διαθέσιμο στη διεύθυνση 
https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii. 
Για περισσότερες πληροφορίες σχετικά με τη συμμόρφωση, παρακαλούμε επικοινωνήστε μαζί μας μέσω της ιστοσελίδας μας : 
https://www.xanlite-store.com/kozii, διεύθυνση : Yantec - 92 boulevard V. Hugo - 92110 Clichy.

Ανακύκλωση
Αυτό το λογότυπο τοποθετημένο στο προϊόν σημαίνει ότι πρόκειται για συσκευή της οποίας η επεξεργασία ως απόβλητο 
εμπίπτει στο πεδίο εφαρμογής της οδηγίας 2002/96/ΕΚ της 27ης Ιανουαρίου 2003 σχετικά με τα απόβλητα ηλεκτρικού και 

ηλεκτρονικού εξοπλισμού (ΑΗΗΕ). Η παρουσία επικίνδυνων ουσιών στον ηλεκτρικό και ηλεκτρονικό εξοπλισμό μπορεί να έχει 
δυνητικές επιπτώσεις στο περιβάλλον και την ανθρώπινη υγεία κατά τον κύκλο επανεπεξεργασίας αυτού του προϊόντος. 
Συστήματα ανάκτησης και συλλογής διατίθενται από τις τοπικές αρχές (χώροι διάθεσης αποβλήτων) και τους διανομείς. Πρέπει να 
χρησιμοποιείτε τα διαθέσιμα συστήματα επιλεκτικής συλλογής.

Χαρακτηριστικά ραδιοφώνου
Ραδιοφωνικό πρωτόκολλο: WiFi
Ραδιοσυχνότητα: 2,4 GHz
Πρωτόκολλο: 802.11 b/g/n  
Εμβέλεια ραδιοσυχνοτήτων:
- Τοιχοποιία: 20m, μέσω 3 τοίχων max.
- Οπλισμένο σκυρόδεμα: 10m, μέσα από το μέγ. 1 τοίχο/οροφή.
- Γυψοσανίδες/ξύλο: 30m, μέσω μέγ. 5 τοίχους.

Sofortiges Schälen
Άμεσο ξεφλούδισμα

Sofortiges Schälen
Άμεσο ξεφλούδισμα
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Anschließen an
1- Halten Sie die ON/OFF-Taste 3 Sekunden lang gedrückt, bis das Licht zu 
blinken beginnt. Sobald die ON/OFF-Taste blinkt, ist sie bereit, mit der Kozii 
APP gekoppelt zu werden.
- Wenn die Steckdose eingeschaltet ist, leuchtet das Licht blau. 
- Wenn die Steckdose ausgeschaltet ist, leuchtet sie rot.
2- Verwenden Sie die Kozii APP, um den ersten Netzwerkabgleich mit 
Geräten durchzuführen.

Entkoppeln
1- Entfernen Sie das Gerät über die Kozii APP
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Die Kozii-App herunterladen

Εφαρμογή
1- Κρατήστε πατημένο το κουμπί ON/OFF για 3 δευτερόλεπτα μέχρι 
να αρχίσει να αναβοσβήνει η λυχνία, μόλις αναβοσβήνει το κουμπί 
ON/OFF είναι έτοιμο να συνδεθεί με το Kozii APP.
- Όταν η πρίζα είναι ενεργοποιημένη η φωτεινή ένδειξη είναι μπλε. 
- Όταν η πρίζα είναι απενεργοποιημένη, η λυχνία είναι κόκκινη.
2- Χρησιμοποιήστε το Kozii APP για να ολοκληρώσετε την πρώτη 
αντιστοίχιση δικτύου με συσκευές.

Αποσύνδεση
1- Αφαιρέστε τη συσκευή μέσω της εφαρμογής Kozii 
APP
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Κατεβάστε την εφαρμογή Kozii

Maximale Leistungsaufnahme des Senders 
WIFI: 16dBm / Bluetooth: 6dBm 

Μέγιστη ισχύς που χρησιμοποιείται από τον πομπό 
WIFI: 16dBm / Bluetooth: Bluetooth: 6dBm 


